Chateau Mont Condominium Unit Owners Agsc. (0.cm)

Balance Sheet
Period = Aug 2023
Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_bs

ASSETS

CASH
Operating Cash 1
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY
LIABILITIES
Association Dues Paid in Advance
TOTAL LIABILITIES
OWNERS EQUITY
Initial Owners Equity-Operating Funds
Ending Owners Equity
TOTAL OWNERS EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY

Page 1

Current Balance

62,897.43

62,897.43

62,897.43

42.00

42.00

24,634.13
38,221.30

62,855.43

62,897.43

Thursday, September 07, 2023
05:13 PM
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Chateau Mont Condominium Unit Owners Assc, (r.cm)

Balance Sheet
Period = Aug 2023
Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_bs

ASSETS
CASH

Operating Reserve Account
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY
OWNERS EQUITY
Inltlal Funds-Operating Reserve
Ending Owners Equity

TOTAL OWNERS EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY

Page 1

Current Balance

44,507.26

44,507.26

44,507.26

12,392.05
32,115.21

44,507.26

44,507.26

Thursday, September 07, 2023
05:13 PM

Y



Chateau Mont Condominium Unit Owners Assc. (r.cm) Page 1
Cash Flow Statement
Period = Aug 2023
Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_cf
Period to Date % Year to Date %
REVENUE
OTHER INCOME
Interest on Bank Accounts 18.72 0.00 122.13 0.00
Operating Reserve Funds 450.00 0.00 3,600.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER INCOME 468.72 0.00 3,722.13 0.00
TOTAL REVENUE 468.72 0.00 3,722.13 0.00
NET INCOME 468,72 0.00 3,722.13 0.00
ADJUSTMENTS
Operating Reserve Account -468.72 0.00 -3,722.13 0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS -468.72 0.00 -3,722.13 0.00
CASH FLOW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Reserve Account 44,038.54 44,507.26 468.72
Total Cash 44,038.54 44,507.26 468.72
Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Reserve Account 40,785.13 44,507.26 3,722.13
Total Cash 40,785.13 44,507.26 3,722.13

Thursday, September 07, 2023

05:13 PM



Chateau Mont Gondominium Unit Owners Assc. (c.cm)

Balance Sheet
Period = Aug 2023
Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_bs

ASSETS
CASH

Capital Reserve Account
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY
OWNERS EQUITY
Initial Funds-Capital Reserve
Ending Owners Equity

TOTAL OWNERS EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & OWNERS EQUITY

Page 1

Current Balance

300,324.12

300,324.12

300,324.12

66,578.35
233,745.77

300,324.12

300,324.12

Thursday, September 07, 2023 Kg,b
05:13 PM



Chateau Mont Condominium Unit Owners Assc. (c.cm) Page 1
Cash Flow Statement

Period = Aug 2023
Book = Cash ; Tree = hoa_cf

Period to Date % Year to Date o %
REVENUE
OTHER INCOME
Interest on Bank Accounts 375.66 0.00 1,683.17 0.00
Capital Reserve Funds 5,430.00 0.00 193,485.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER INCOME 5,805.66 0.00 195,068.17 0.00
TOTAL REVENUE 5,805.66 0.00 195,068.17 0.00
EXPENSES
CAPITAL RESERVE EXPENSES
Capitat Rsv - Elevator 0.00 0.00 5,908.72 0.00
TOTAL CAPITAL RESERVE EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 5,908.72 0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 5,908.72 0.00
NET INCOME 5,805.66 0.00 189,169.45 0.00
ADJUSTMENTS
Capital Reserve Account -5,805.66 0.00 -189,159.45 0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS -5,805.66 0.00 -189,159.45 0.00
CASH FLOW 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Perlod to Date Beglnning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Capital Reserve Account 294,518.46 300,324.12 5,805.66
Total Cash 294,518.46 300,324.12 5,805.66
Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Capital Reserve Account 111,164.67 300,324.12 189,159.45
Total Cash 111,164.67 300,324.12 189,159.45

Thursday, September 07, 2023 \))\
05:13 PM



